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CI TIE S /VI LLAGE S/CO U N CI LS  

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH 

NAME TERM  WORK 
PHONE 

FAX 
PHONE 

                   EMAIL 

City of Akhiok 
P.O. Box 5050  
Akhiok, AK 99615  
Linda Amodo, Mayor  
Dan McCoy, Vice Mayor  
Assembly Rep. 
Kyle Crow 

 
 
 

2015 
2015 
2018 

 
 

836-2229(W) 
836-2225(H) 
836-2219(H)  

738-9283 

836-2209   
 
 

danmcak@gmail.com 
 

kyle.crow@kibassembly.org 
 

City of Kodiak   
710 Mill Bay Road 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
Pat Branson, Mayor  
Debra Marlar, City Clerk  

 
 
 

2015 

486-8636  486-8600   
 
 

mayor@city.kodiak.ak.us  

City of Larsen Bay  
P.O. Box 8 
Larsen Bay, AK 99624 
David Harmes,  Mayor  
Teressa Muller, City Clerk  
Assembly Rep.  
Rebecca Skinner 

 
 
 

2017 
 

2017 
 

847-2211 
 
 

847-3028  
 

512-0467 

847-2239   
 
 

mayor.larsen.bay@gmail.com 
cityoflarsenbay@gmail.com  

rebecca.skinner@kibassembly.org 

City of Old Harbor   
P.O. Box 109 
Old Harbor, AK 99643  
Rick Berns, Mayor   
Darik Larionoff, Vice Mayor 
Russell Fox, Treasurer   
Assembly Rep.  
Larry LeDoux 

 
 
 

2017 
 
 

2017 
 

286-2204  
 
 
 
 
 

486-4966 

286-2278  oldharborcitycouncil@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

larry.ledoux@kibassembly.org 

City of Ouzinkie   
P.O. Box 109 
Ouzinkie, AK 99644 
Dan Clarion, Mayor 
Katherine Panamarioff, Vice Mayor 
Jennifer Torsen, City Clerk  
Assembly Rep.  
Dennis Symmons 

 
 
 

2015 
 
 

2018 
 

680-2209  
 
 

680-2251 
 
 

654-1045 

680-2223  cityofouzinkie@ouzinkie.org 
 
 

ouzinkiemayor@ouzinkie.org 
 

cityclerk@ouzinkie.org  
 

dennis.symmons@kibassembly.org 

City of Port Lions  
P.O. Box 110 
Port Lions, AK 99550 
Melvin Squartsoff, Mayor 
Kathryn Adkins, City Clerk   
Assembly Rep.  
Dan Rohrer 

 
 
 

2015 
2015 

 
2017 

454-2332  
 
 
 
 
 

539-5836 

454-2420  cityofportlions@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

dan.rohrer@kibassembly.org 

Karluk IRA Tribal Council  
PO Box 22 
Karluk, AK 99608 
Alicia L. Andrew, Contact 
Assembly Rep.  
Frank Peterson 

 
 
 
 

2016 

241-2218  
 
 
 

539-0202 

241-2208 karlukiracouncil@aol.com   
 
 

AAndrew15@outlook.com 
frank.peterson@kibassembly.org 

mailto:danmcak@gmail.com
mailto:kyle.crow@kibassembly.org
mailto:mayor@city.kodiak.ak.us
mailto:mayor.larsen.bay@gmail.com
mailto:cityoflarsenbay@gmail.com
mailto:rebecca.skinner@kibassembly.org
mailto:oldharborcitycouncil@gmail.com
mailto:larry.ledoux@kibassembly.org
mailto:cityofouzinkie@ouzinkie.org
mailto:ouzinkiemayor@ouzinkie.org
mailto:dennis.symmons@kibassembly.org
mailto:cityofportlions@gmail.com
mailto:dan.rohrer@kibassembly.org
mailto:frank.peterson@kibassembly.org

